

Power Management Tools - Internal SNMP/Web Card

MODEL NUMBER: SNMPCARD

Description

Tripp Lite's SNMPCARD allows network users to operate any expansion slot equipped Tripp Lite SmartPro or SmartOnline UPS (except SMART1400RM2U, SMART2200RM2U and SMART3000RM2U models which use the SNMPWEBCARD) as a managed device on the network. Enables remote monitoring and control of UPS and site electrical conditions using SNMP network management platform or a web browser. Provides remote viewing of site electrical data, UPS status information and self-test logs. Supports selective rebooting of locked network equipment without disrupting power to other devices when used with Customized Load Management Receptacles available on select Tripp Lite UPS systems. Optional ENVIROSENSE module provides remote temp/humidity monitoring and a dry contact interface to control and monitor alarm, security and telecom devices.

Features

- Makes any slot-equipped Tripp Lite UPS (except SMART1400RM2U, SMART2200RM2U and SMART3000RM2U models which use the SNMPWEBCARD) a managed device on the network, controllable using SNMP network management platform or a web browser
- Enables remote UPS monitoring and control in racks, computer rooms and datacenter environments
- Provides remote viewing of current site electrical data, UPS self-test and alert logs, as well as logged power events such as blackouts, brownouts, overvoltages and other electrical problems
- Offers the ability to control UPS output power and remote-reboot of locked network devices without interrupting power to other loads when used with any Tripp Lite UPS equipped with Load Management Receptacles
- Convenient internal form factor installs neatly in compatible slot-equipped rackmount or tower UPS systems
- 2 year product warranty

Specifications

OVERVIEW UPC Code 037332041869 PHYSICAL Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm) 17.78 x 16.51 x 5.72 Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.) 7.00 x 6.50 x 2.25 Shipping Weight (kg) 0.45 Shipping Weight (lbs.) 1.00

© 2022 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies

Highlights

- Internal SNMP/Web management accessory card
- · Simple installation and setup

Package Includes

- SNMPCARD
- Software CD
- Manual